Toowoomba Saturday 14 November, 2020

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 1 Handicap

1200 metres

01

02

04
05

06
08

09
10

Grand Barrail(Tony & Maddysen
Sears)

In Agreement(Michael Frappell)

I'm Callin' Dibs(Mark Currie)
Issaquah(Ken Jones)

Stazzana(Corey & Kylie Geran)
Funky Beat(Jackie Crompton)

Her Option(Cheryl Rogers)
Sweet Jain(Barry Strong)

$19000

Mr Ben Moffat

Noriyuki
Masuda

Jackson Morris

Nathan
Fazackerley

Gary Geran

Jackson
Murphy

Adam Spinks

Ms Emma
MacPherson

04:55PM

7 59.0

9 58.5

1 57.5
4 575

6 56.0
5 54.0

3 54.0
54.0

oo}

2 KNIGHTS COMMERCIAL LAUNDRY BENCHMARK 62 Handicap

1625 metres

01

02
03

04
05

06

07

09
10

02
03

04

05

Wild Moon (NZ)(Lindsay Hatch)

Hallside Fandango(Jason
Edwards)

Haradify(Alyssa & Troy Sweeney)
Bel Beau(Kevin Kemp)

Dream Police(Paul Nolan (Jnr))
Sarasun(Michael Nolan)

Wealth'n'power(Michael Frappell)
Mystic Brook(Dayl March)

Proud Roc (NZ)(Matt Kropp)
Archer's Treasure(Michael Nolan)

Trail of Glory(Lindsay Hatch)

Li'l Rodge(Mark Currie)

$19000
Cullingworth (IRE)(John Thomas)

$19000

Ms Emma
MacPherson

Jackson Morris

Jackson
Murphy
Gary Geran
Nathan
Fazackerley
Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

Matthew
Palmer

Keniji Yoshida

Noriyuki
Masuda

Gary Geran

Ms Emma
MacPherson

Jackson
Murphy

Jackson Morris

05:27PM

1 61.0

3 60.0
6 59.0

57.5
9 57.0

7 57.0

10 57.0

5 56.0
2 54.0

NEIL MANSELL CONCRETE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap

1300 metres 06:05PM

5 59.5
7 58.5

2 58.0

1 575

06
07

08

SUBZERO AIRCONDITIONING RATINGS BAND O - 58

Inching Closer(Matt Boland) Adin Thompson
Miss Cavallo(Michael Nolan) Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

Heart of Kings(Gino Barbierato) Ms Montanna
Sawva

Handicap

1000 metres $19000
01  Brutus(Patrick Sexton) Ms Skye
Bogenhuber
02 Loveson(Thomas Lunney) Ms Emma
MacPherson
03 Spartan Jet(Kevin Kemp) Jackson
Murphy
04 Dances With Time(Ross Howard) Nathan
Fazackerley
05 Aurora Charm(Matt Boland) Noriyuki
Masuda
07 Hard Enough(Cheryl Rogers) Adam Spinks
08 Spirit's First(Matt Kropp) Rebecca
Goldsbury

LIVING TURF QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap

1100 metres QTIS: $31000, Non QTIS: $12000

01
02
03

04
05
06

07

10
11

Mr Brose(Donald Baker) Gary Geran
Fingertips(Michael Nolan) Les Tilley
Romance Factor(Jim Hanna) Rebecca

Goldsbury

Brad Stewart
Girish Goomany

Matthew
Palmer

Jackson Morris

Halcyon Days(Neville Stewart)
Longshot Lizzie(Tom Dougall)
Cold Hard Fact(Matt Kropp)

Dazzling Queen(Tony &
Maddysen Sears)

Cool Espresso(Daryll Leggatt) Adam Spinks
Crown Law(Matthew John Dunn) Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

Touch Of Bali(Jason Edwards) Kenji Yoshida
Grand(Beau Gorman) Ms Georgina
Cartwright

4
3

8

06:40PM

2

07:15PM

10

55.5
54.5

54.5

59.0

59.0

59.0

57.0

56.0

54.5
54.0

59.0
58.5
58.5

58.0
57.5
57.0

57.0

55.0
55.0

55.0
54.0

6 GERRY BROWN'S SHELVING & STORAGE Maiden Handicap

01
02

03
04

05
06

07
08

09
10

1850 metres $19000

Mt Mort Shark (NZ)(Matt Kropp) Gary Geran
Runard Rednut(Matt Boland) Ms Montanna
Savva

A'yun(Michael Nolan) Les Tilley
Anacheeva Lad(Peter Kings) Matthew
Palmer

Syvel Gold(Matthew John Dunn)  Adin Thompson
Platinum Deal(Matt Boland) Noriyuki
Masuda

Chloe Jade(Troy Pascoe) Kenji Yoshida
I Know Yves (NZ)(Matt Kropp) Rebecca
Goldsbury

Torque To Roman(Troy Pascoe)  Girish Goomany
Yankee Sang(Gary Stephens) Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

FOCUS HR QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Handicap
1000 metres QTIS: $31000, Non QTIS: $12000

01

03
04

05

Sherwood Prince(Glenn
Richardson)

She's So Vain(Daryll Leggatt)

Les Tilley

Kenji Yoshida

DELTA MISS(Matt Boland) Noriyuki
Masuda

Rebel Lass(Matt Boland) Ms Montanna
Savva

07:52PM

8 59.0
11 59.0

6 57.5
4 57.5

56.5
5 555

1 54.0
3 54.0

2 54.0
7 54.0

08:30PM
2 58.0

3 55.0
1 54.5

4 54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




